Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/12; Name= VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND LAKES INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201212040004
62150

12/04/2012
09:43:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

39

130

Lot#:39
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201212070004
69680

12/07/2012
02:28:35

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:110
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201212070004
69740

12/07/2012
02:28:41

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

125

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:91
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201212070004
69720

12/07/2012
02:28:39

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
BANK

38

125

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:91
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201212070004
69700

12/07/2012
02:28:37

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:110
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201212070004
69760

12/07/2012
02:28:43

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:8 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201212070004
69780

12/07/2012
02:28:45

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

37

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:8 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201212070004
69800

12/07/2012
02:28:47

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:41
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201212070004
69820

12/07/2012
02:28:49

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

39

130

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:41
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201212070004
69840

12/07/2012
02:28:51

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:49
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
DECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP

201212070004
69860

12/07/2012
02:28:53

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:49
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP

201212070004
69900

12/07/2012
02:28:57

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:93
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP




201212070004
69880

12/07/2012
02:28:55

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:93
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP

201212070004
69920

12/07/2012
02:28:59

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637690

Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO AMENDED
MAP

201212070004
69940

12/07/2012
02:29:01

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

38

24

Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
OT AMENDED
MAP

201212110004
73880

12/11/2012
11:30:36

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

39

130

Lot#:35
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201212110004
73900

12/11/2012
11:30:38

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

42

37

Lot#:47
Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE 5

201212110004
74120

12/11/2012
01:32:09

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201212110004
74110

12/11/2012
01:32:08

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST




201212110004
74640

12/11/2012
03:44:38

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS NO
FEE

NSH CORP

39

130

Instr
#:20121211000
473880

Lot#:35
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201212040004
62120

12/04/2012
09:43:41

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

38

125

Lot#:80
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201212040004
62170

12/04/2012
09:43:46

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor

DEEDS

NSH CORP

37

130

Lot#:111
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD




