Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/12; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201212040004 62150	12/04/2012 09:43:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP			39	130		Lot#:39 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201212070004 69680	12/07/2012 02:28:35	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:110 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201212070004 69740	12/07/2012 02:28:41	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			38	125	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:91 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201212070004 69720	12/07/2012 02:28:39	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS BANK			38	125	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:91 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201212070004 69700	12/07/2012 02:28:37	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:110 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201212070004 69760	12/07/2012 02:28:43	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:8 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

201212070004 69780	12/07/2012 02:28:45	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:8 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201212070004 69800	12/07/2012 02:28:47	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:41 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201212070004 69820	12/07/2012 02:28:49	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:41 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201212070004 69840	12/07/2012 02:28:51	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:49 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES DECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP
201212070004 69860	12/07/2012 02:28:53	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:49 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP
201212070004 69900	12/07/2012 02:28:57	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:93 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP

201212070004 69880	12/07/2012 02:28:55	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:93 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP
201212070004 69920	12/07/2012 02:28:59	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637690	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO AMENDED MAP
201212070004 69940	12/07/2012 02:29:01	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT OT AMENDED MAP
201212110004 73880	12/11/2012 11:30:36	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	39	130		Lot#:35 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201212110004 73900	12/11/2012 11:30:38	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP	42	37		Lot#:47 Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE 5
201212110004 74120	12/11/2012 01:32:09	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201212110004 74110	12/11/2012 01:32:08	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

201212110004 74640	12/11/2012 03:44:38	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS NO FEE	NSH CORP		39	130	Instr #:20121211000 473880	Lot#:35 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201212040004 62120	12/04/2012 09:43:41	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		38	125		Lot#:80 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201212040004 62170	12/04/2012 09:43:46	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	NSH CORP		37	130		Lot#:111 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD